Taggart Headboard only

HARDWARE KIT CONTENT:

A BOLT 1/4"%2-3/4" s 4PCS ). SPRING WASHER @ 4PCS  G.OPEN WRENCH = IPC
B.BOLT 1/4"#1-1/4" rwene— 4PCS G HEX NLIT i 4PCS  H FINIAL & 2PCS
C. FLAT WASHER @  4PCS  F.ALLEN WRENCH — 1P




Taggart Headboard & Frame

HARDWARE KIT CONTENT:

A.BOLT 1/4"%2-3/4" memem 4PCS  B.FINIAL ﬁ 2PCS  C.BOLT 1/4"%1” e 4PCS
D. FLAT WASHER ®  12PCS  E.SPRING WASHER ® 12PCS  F.HEX NUT ! 8PCS
G. ALLEN WRENCH L— IPC H. OPEN WRENCH > IPC L.BOLT 1/4"%1-1/4" Dmem=  4PCS
J. ADAPTER PLATES ST 2pCs

I L]

‘ =\ - pa»i-/;;\]‘"': 2978

B0 % s o iy

' |'=’- - | T® a-e r*""—"}_l g DEC
o

= o 4/685/0 HBD




Taggart Footboard

HARDWARE KIT CONTENT:

A.BOLT 1/4"%2-3/4" [ 4PCS D. FLAT WASHER @  8PCS  G.ALLEN WRENCH 1PC
B. FTNTAL ;j 2PCS E. SPRING WASHER @ 8PCS H. OPEN WRENCH I— LPC
C.BOLT 1/4"%1” fommmee  4PCS F.HEX NUT 0 4peS  1.BOLT 1/4"%1-1/4" Dmmm=  8P(S
2 . oo By
= =\ . M\l S = I\
— T &/ .I / \(\ Y
e o) ) rg-»
| !
I /
e N ﬁ t N
\i q = aNe 3N = i
(7 ol ._:.\ B ) ;"“.f s N '}.:-',' i
VA VAN, N7 | ZANVANY
= i = L) -] ] B
.*{u e ? @t ) g) § y
FT T 7T 14
R i i A A i
R | I S |
i J
_ .




	B353_TaggartHeadboard-1
	B353_TaggartHeadboard-2
	B353_TaggartHeadboard-3

